WWW.SDCSECURITY.COM  ■  SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS
Security Door Controls
ACCESS & EGRESS SOLUTIONS - THE LOCK BEHIND THE SYSTEM 1
SDC’s Electra™ Mod Locksets are designed for the access control of openings in commercial, in-
dustrial and institutional facilities where code compliance, dependable operation and resistance
to physical abuse is required.
Electra™ Mod 7200 series
Electrified Cylindrical Locks

Security Door Controls
ACCESS & EGRESS SOLUTIONS - THE LOCK BEHIND THE SYSTEM 3
HOW TO ORDER
1| SPECIFY BRAND MODEL
 Best 9K Cylindrical Locksets - SDC Electrified
SDC Failsafe SDC Failsecure Best 93K7D Lock Trim
ZT725014Q ZT725214Q 93K7D-14-626 14
ZT725015Q ZT725215Q 93K7D-15-626 15
ZT725016Q ZT725216Q 93K7D-16-626 16
Sargent 10 Cylindrical Locksets - SDC Electrified
SDC Failsafe SDC Failsecure
ZD7250BQ ZD7252BQ 10G04-LB-26D B
ZD7250JQ ZD7252JQ 10G04-LJ-26D J
ZD7250LQ ZD7252LQ 10G04-LL-26D L
ZD7250PQ ZD7252PQ 10G04-LP-26D P
15 1614
B
L
J
P
Schlage ND Series - SDC Electrified
SDC Failsafe SDC Failsecure Schlage ND80 Lock Trim
ZS7250ATHQ ZS7252ATHQ ND80PD-ATH-626 Athens
ZS7250SPAQ ZS7252SPAQ ND80PD-SPA-626 Sparta
ZS7250RHOQ ZS7252RHOQ ND80PD-RHO-626 Rhodes
ZS7250TLRQ ZS7252TLRQ ND80PD-TLR-626 Tubular
ZS7250OMEQ ZS7252OMEQ ND80PD-OME-626 Omega
Tubular Omega
Athens Rhodes Sparta
Yale 5400LN Cylindrical Locksets - SDC Electrified
SDC Failsafe SDC Failsecure Yale 5404LN Lock Trim
ZP7250AUQ ZP7252AUQ AU-5405LN-626 Augusta
ZP7250MOQ ZP7252MOQ MO-5405LN-626 Monroe
ZP7250PBQ ZP7252PBQ PB-5405LN-626 Pacific Beach Augusta Monroe Pacific Beach
SDC Z7200 Cylindrical Locksets - SDC Electrified
SDC Failsafe SDC Failsecure SDC Lock Trim
Z7250G Z7252G Spectra Pro Galaxy
Z7250E Z7252E Spectra Pro Eclipse Galaxy Eclipse
* Consult factory for REX availability
Failsafe Failsecure
D7250 D7252 Sargent
H7250 H7252 Hager
P7250 P7252 Yale
Security Door Controls
Lock Supplied by Distributor for modification
2| SPECIFY REX (OPTIONAL) *
Failsafe Failsecure
S7250 S7252 Schlage
T7250 T7252 Best
U7250 U7252 Dorma
PRODUCT SKU SAMPLE:  ZS7250RHOQ
Major Brand Electrified Lock Chassis with Trim, Provided by SDC Factory
© 2017 SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS   ■   WWW.SDCSECURITY.COM
Security Door Controls
  LIT-7200 SERIES ELECTRA MOD  01/17
[t] 800.413.8783 ■ 805.494.0622 ■ [f] 866.215.3138 ■ 801 Avenida Acaso, Camarillo, CA 93012 ■ PO Box 3670, Camarillo, CA 93011
ACCESSORIES
LASER GUIDED DRILL FIXTURE KIT
The 7000-DGK Kit includes:
•	 Laser Guided Door Core Raceway Fixture